
Graduate Student Email Address

Anderson, Amber aanderson21@cub.uca.edu

Baker, Lucy lbaker10@cub.uca.edu

Clement, Ethan eclement1@cub.uca.edu

Clifton, Ian iclifton1@cub.uca.edu

Crowder, Steven scrowder2@cub.uca.edu

Filipek, Derek dfilipek1@cub.uca.edu

Franzen, Jessica jjackson9@cub.uca.edu

Hughes, Deana dhughes2@cub.uca.edu

Lawrence, Hunter hlawrence2@cub.uca.edu

Moffitt, Brad tbm06002@cub.uca.edu 

Monday, Lori lmonday1@cub.uca.edu

Morrison, Elizabeth emorrison1@cub.uca.edu

Pham, Krystal kpham1@cub.uca.edu

Pike, Samantha sdh06001@cub.uca.edu

Polett, Marcia mpolett1@cub.uca.edu

Robinson, Christopher crobinson19@cub.uca.edu

Saco, Heather hallaben1@cub.uca.edu

Shaddox, Sage sshaddox1@cub.uca.edu

Spooner, Geoffry gspooner1@cub.uca.edu

Stoughton, Stephanie sstoughton1@cub.uca.edu

Thomas, Jackie jsmith11@cub.uca.edu

Vire, James jvire1@cub.uca.edu

West, Nicholas nwest2@cub.uca.edu

Woods, Laken lwoods1@cub.uca.edu


